
  

 

 

About 80 – 90 % of critical care patients develop delirium.  

Studies have linked delirium to longer hospital stays and suggest 9 extra days. 

Mortality increases by 11% for every additional 48hrs of active delirium.  
 
Patients are being discharged  with Post Traumatic Stress Disorder . 
 
You are 3 times more likely to develop dementia if you have suffered delirium.  
 

 

 

 

 

Reducing delirium days in Critical 
Care with a sleep bundle 
Deborah Seal & the delirium team  

 

.NEXT STEPS  

●Continue sleep bundle and re-audit in 3 months time. 

●Apply for the BACCN south west delirium innovation award, possible funding.  

●Make contact with ward link nurses, arrange a delirium study day (booked  28th 

September) with patient speakers. Develop  paperwork together that can flow from 

Critical Care to the wards. 

● Attend South West Critical Care meeting to help develop a delirium bundle.  

●Liaise with the rehab team with potential follow up clinics.  

●Move onto the next phases of the project, looking at outdoor space for a sensory 

garden/rehab garden, pet , music  and light therapy.  

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65

%
 D

e
li

r
iu

m
 +

v
e

Chart Title

Series1 Series2

PDSA Cycles

A P

S D

A P

S D

Cycle 1 promote awareness of sleep with posters.

Cycle 1a loan a listening ear 

Cycle 2 Design keep quiet roller 

banner at the entrances.

Cycle 2B: introduce sleep package 

Cycle 3A: introduce sleep 

bundle clipped to all charts

AIM—Reduce delirium days by 20% 


